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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $98.50 $50.63 $47.87  0.09  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.09
20 SPOT Totals: $50.63 $98.50 $47.87 

5 $7,503.40 $6,349.72 $1,153.68  6.52  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.52
5 SPOT Totals: $6,349.72 $7,503.40 $1,153.68 

6 $544.90 $184.75 $360.15  0.47  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $72.35 $0.00 $72.35  0.06  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.54
BEST BET Totals: $184.75 $617.25 $432.50 

40 $537.80 $568.00 ($30.20)  0.47 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.47
BOTTOM S Totals: $568.00 $537.80 ($30.20)

32 $160.00 $150.00 $10.00  0.14  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.14
EDGE S Totals: $150.00 $160.00 $10.00 

2 $302.75 $214.50 $88.25  0.26  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $320.50 $330.50 ($10.00)  0.28  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $855.50 $409.20 $446.30  0.74  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $114.00 $14.75 $99.25  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $609.25 $150.80 $458.45  0.53  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $397.10 $166.58 $230.52  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $105.75 $7.00 $98.75  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $905.10 $459.00 $446.10  0.79  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $428.60 $179.15 $249.45  0.37  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $164.40 $131.80 $32.60  0.14  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $377.60 $151.20 $226.40  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $2.80 $4.20 ($1.40)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $182.00 $95.60 $86.40  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $109.50 $50.80 $58.70  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.23
MEAN GR Totals: $2,365.08 $4,874.85 $2,509.77 

4 $435.64 $325.36 $110.28  0.38  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.38
MONEYBAL Totals: $325.36 $435.64 $110.28 

8 $7,048.05 $5,812.50 $1,235.55  6.12  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.12
PENNY Totals: $5,812.50 $7,048.05 $1,235.55 

8 $4,899.66 $1,186.50 $3,713.16  4.26  1.00  0.04PENY

 4.26
PENY Totals: $1,186.50 $4,899.66 $3,713.16 

1 $477.15 $391.95 $85.20  0.41  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $795.50 $865.80 ($70.30)  0.69  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $535.95 $435.66 $100.29  0.47  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $430.30 $281.91 $148.39  0.37  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $286.30 $94.05 $192.25  0.25  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $250.55 $113.60 $136.95  0.22  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $81.51 $11.53 $69.98  0.07  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $44.75 $8.86 $35.89  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $133.45 $20.00 $113.45  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $149.95 $20.20 $129.75  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $73.35 $219.20 ($145.85)  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $89.25 $19.25 $70.00  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $14.55 $1.50 $13.05  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

14 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $22.05 $6.95 $15.10  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 2.94
Regular Totals: $2,490.46 $3,386.86 $896.40 

1 $13,031.21 $8,149.62 $4,881.59  11.32  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $12,287.99 $8,451.24 $3,836.75  10.67  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $879.00 $207.20 $671.80  0.76  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $134.00 $20.70 $113.30  0.12  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.00  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 22.88
SPOTLITE Totals: $16,831.76 $26,336.20 $9,504.44 

2 $9,157.06 $7,096.43 $2,060.63  7.95  0.70  0.06SUPERSP

3 $26,152.43 $20,100.40 $6,052.03  22.72  0.79  0.18SUPERSP

4 $22,386.45 $16,826.98 $5,559.47  19.45  0.64  0.12SUPERSP

5 $216.85 $22.35 $194.50  0.19  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $802.50 $585.04 $217.46  0.70  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $0.80 $0.48 $0.32  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 51.01
SUPERSP Totals: $44,631.68 $58,716.09 $14,084.41 

40 $500.00 $546.00 ($46.00)  0.43 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.43
TOP S Totals: $546.00 $500.00 ($46.00)

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $115,114.30 $81,492.44 $33,621.86 
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